

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4851 OF 2011

M.P.POORV KESHETRA VID.VIT.CO.LTD.& ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.P.ELECT.REGUL.COMMN. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.7094 of 2011
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 19/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)
In CA 4851/2011:

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran,Adv.
Mr. Amalpushp Shrotri,Adv.
Ms. Sneha Venkataramani,Adv.

In CA 7094/2011:

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The civil appeals shall stand over for one
week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Renuka Sadana]
Court Master