



CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)            Mr.    Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.  
In CA 7094/2011            Mr.    Mishra Saurabh, Adv.  
   Mr.    Varun K. Chopra, Adv.  
   Mr.    Ankit Lal, Adv.

In CA 4851/2011            Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.  
   Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, Adv.

For Respondent(s)         Mr. Matrugupta Mishra, Adv.  
   Ms. Meghana Aggarwal, Adv.  
   for Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
AR-cum-PS

[signed order is placed on the file]